
The Associate in Fine Arts in Visual Arts 
(AFA-VA) degree is designed for students 
who want to pursue a four-year degree in 
the visual arts. In addition to completing 
core general education requirements, 
the program allows the student to select 
additional general education, pre-major, 
and elective courses in consultation with 
the targeted 4-year program  to which 
they are seeking to transfer. 

Courses in the AFA-VA program are 
eligible for transfer to a 4-year institution. 
Fine Arts programs, however, are 
subject to requirements of the 4-year 
institution with regard to how the 
credits are applied (general education, 
major area, or electives). Coursework 
should be planned in collaboration with 
the targeted 4-year program.
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COURSES
Required Courses for Program
ACA 122 	 College Transfer Success
ART 111 	 Art Appreciation
ART 114 	 Art History Survey I
ART 115 	 Art History Survey II
ART 121 	 Two-Dimensional Design
ART 122 	 Three-Dimensional Design
ART 131 	 Drawing I
ART 132	 Drawing II
ART 240	 Painting I
ART 241	 Painting II *
ART 264 	 Digital Photography I
ART 265	 Digital Photography II
ART 81	 Sculpture I
ART 288	 Studio *
BIO 111 	 General Biology I
CIS 110 	 Introduction to Computers
COM 231 	 Public Speaking
ENG 111 	 Writing and Inquiry
ENG 112 	 Writing/Research in the Disciplines
MAT 143 	 Quantitative Literacy
PSY 150 	 General Psychology
SOC 210	 Introduction to Sociology

Total Semester Hours Required for Degree = 62
Courses with matching symbols indicate OR/AND requirements. 
Review back page or contact Student Development for more information.



Course#	 Course Name	 CL.	 LB.	 CLIN.	 CR.
FALL SEMESTER
ART	 114	 Art History Survey I	 3	 0	 0	 3
ART 	 121	 Two-Dimensional Design	 0	 6	 0	 3
ART 	 122	 Three-Dimensional Design	 0	 6	 0	 3
ART	 264	 Digital Photography I	 0	 6	 0	 3
ENG 	 111	 Writing and Inquiry	 3	 0	 0	 3
			   6	 18	 0	 15

SPRING SEMESTER
ACA 	 122	 College Transfer Success	 0	 2	 0	 1
ART 	 115	 Art History Survey II	 3	 0	 0	 3
ART	 240	 Painting I	 0	 6	 0	 3
COM	 231	 Public Speaking	 3	 0	 0	 3
ENG	 112	 Writing/Research in the Disciplines	 3	 0	 0	 3
MAT 	 143	 Quantitative Literacy	 2	 2	 0	 3
			   11	 10	 0	 16

FALL SEMESTER
ART 	 131	 Drawing I	 0	 6	 0	 3
ART	 265	 Digital Photography II	 0	 6	 0	 3
ART	 281	 Sculpture I	 0	 6	 0	 3
BIO 	 111	 General Biology I	 3	 3	 0	 4
PSY 	 150	 General Psychology	 3	 0	 0	 3
			   6	 8	 0	 14

SPRING SEMESTER
ART 	 111	 Art Appreciation	 3	 0	 0	 3
ART	 132	 Drawing II	 0	 6	 0	 3
ART	 241	 Painting II OR	 0	 6	 0	 3
ART	 288	 Studio	 0	 6	 0	 3
CIS	 110	 Introduction to Computers	 2	 2	 0	 3
SOC	 210	 Introduction to Sociology	 3	 0	 0	 3
			   8	 14	 0	 15
			   31	 63	 0	 62

TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS REQUIRED FOR ASSOCIATES: 62
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Suggested Course Sequence
Full-time Student

Procedures for
ADMISSIONS

•	 Submit a complete Application 
for Admission to the Office of 
Admissions.

•	 Submit official transcript(s) of high 
school education and all post-high 
school course work to the Office 
of Admissions if requested. Office 
GED scores or transcript of courses 
for the Adult High School Diploma 
may be submitted in lieu of the high 
school transcript.

•	 Complete the Admission Placement 
Test.

•	 Diploma and certificate admission 
requirements may vary. Contact the 
Admissions Office for details.

Amy Levine
(336) 322-1116
amy.levine@piedmontcc.edu
Kirby Learning Studios

Karen Sanders, Dean
(336) 322-2190
karen.sanders@piedmontcc.edu
Person County Campus – L132

Program
CONTACTS


